OVR
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 ANNALISE GRAMMEL

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

NAME

KERRI WALSH
LYDIA MILLER

MIA ROBILLARD
CARINA NAPOLEON
TOBY BOMSER
ALAYNA SKIDMORE
AVRIL MOYER
RYLEE FEE

SASHA BOMSER

NIKKI JINDAL
ALYSSA SHOPE
SARAH CRAFT
DALIA EINSTEIN
ALEX JACKSON
ABIGAIL SCHERER
OLIVIA MAYERS
BROOKE STROBEL
CECELIA ALEXANDER
REGAN CORNELIUS
MAKAYLA SPOON
RILEY TATE

EMMA NISWONGER
RILEY SPANGLER
EMMA O'BRIEN
RILEY DICKSON
EMMA RITTMAN
TARA SHOPE

NAYA ROEBKE
AMARISSA KERNS
LEXIE WALKER
NATALIE CLAY
MICHELINA GUERRA
OLIVIA OILER

ELISE WUNDERLIN
KARLEY BRIGHTMAN
ALLISON WESTFALL
MEGAN KIEHL
ANNALIE STEELE
ASHLEY KHATIB
RACHEL ZIEL
BRIANNA BOWDEN
ABBY MOULTON
BAILEY MORRIS
EMILY HARNESS
HANNAH HARTMAN
LAINY GRUBE
EMMA SWITZER
SARAH HARTMAN
CARIS LANTZ
SYLVIA LONG
MADDIE LITTLE
KRISTIN SHEETS
ALINA PECCI

55 LAUREN BUDDIE
56 ALEXIS MARSICO
57 OLIVIA PERRY

HOMETOWN
Centerville

Thom. Worthington
Centerville

Thom. Worthington
Wor. Kilbourne
Centerville
Reynoldsburg
Vinton County
Wor. Kilbourne

Col. Academy
Centerville

Gah. Lincoln
Lancaster
Centerville
Centerville

Dub. Coffman
Vinton County
Centerville
Centerville

Col. Academy
GlenOak

Wor. Kilbourne
Dub. Coffman
Lancaster
Centerville

Gah. Lincoln

Pick. North

Gah. Lincoln

Thom. Worthington
Lancaster

Vinton County

Gah. Lincoln

Thom. Worthington
Dub. Coffman

Gah. Lincoln
GlenOak

Olen. Liberty
Upper Arlington
Thom. Worthington
Pick. North

Olen. Liberty

Pick. North

Thom. Worthington
Dub. Coffman

Pick. North
GlenOak

Pick. North

Upper Arlington
GlenOak

GlenOak

Wor. Kilbourne
Centerville
Reynoldsburg

Big Walnut

Olen. Liberty

Dub. Coffman

Gah. Lincoln

DIVISION Full Course Net Time Mile 1 Net Time Mile 2 Net Time

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

17:53.3
18:06.2
18:09.8
18:12.7
18:47.1
18:49.0
18:50.6
18:56.8
18:58.1
19:05.9
19:07.6
19:07.7
19:12.9
19:13.7
19:14.6
19:15.4
19:30.4
19:32.2
19:37.4
19:38.5
19:39.5
19:40.2
19:40.5
19:43.4
19:45.7
19:47.3
19:54.2
20:04.9
20:05.2
20:05.4
20:06.5
20:13.6
20:15.1
20:16.7
20:19.7
20:22.4
20:23.2
20:24.6
20:29.5
20:31.5
20:32.2
20:33.1
20:35.5
20:36.9
20:37.2
20:37.2
20:37.5
20:37.5
20:37.7
20:38.1
20:38.3
20:38.9
20:39.2
20:40.5
20:41.4
20:42.5
20:44.9

05:29.0
05:29.0
05:37.4
05:34.7
05:46.9
05:40.9
05:42.7
05:48.0
05:46.7
05:47.5
05:49.7
05:47.5
06:01.3
05:50.0
05:50.2
05:58.2
05:57.9
05:54.3
05:57.7
06:00.7
05:59.8
06:06.5
06:02.3
05:58.8
06:11.6
06:02.9
06:08.2
05:59.2
06:03.4
06:02.0
06:02.6
06:07.7
06:03.4
06:01.6
05:59.0
06:20.7
06:07.8
06:05.3
06:07.3
06:09.6
06:11.6
06:17.0
06:03.9
06:19.0
06:16.6
06:13.6
06:15.8
06:17.7
06:20.2
06:09.2
06:22.6
06:13.1
06:12.7
06:03.1
06:14.0
06:18.9
06:17.5

11:24.0
11:28.6
11:38.4
11:32.7
12:00.1
11:55.8
11:57.8
12:04.6
12:01.0
12:05.8
12:13.9
12:08.0
12:18.7
12:13.3
12:14.0
12:19.4
12:31.4
12:24.5
12:27.9
12:30.5
12:29.6
12:41.7
12:33.3
12:19.9
12:44.0
12:30.1
12:48.4
12:42.7
12:43.1
12:38.2
12:46.7
12:55.1
12:45.2
12:44.5
12:48.7
13:05.5
12:57.3
12:49.3
12:56.5
13:04.7
13:03.8
13:08.7
12:56.2
13:10.4
13:09.1
13:09.3
13:08.5
13:14.2
13:08.8
13:03.3
13:16.9
13:02.2
13:07.5
12:51.5
13:13.7
13:11.4
13:12.5

PACE
5:46
5:50
5:51
5:52
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:06
6:07
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:25
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:41

BIB
1482
1905
1470
1907
2025
1474
1885
1959
2024
1487
1444
1588
1658
1431
1441
1531
1962
1477
1416
1485
1626
2043
1524
1673
1466
1569
1871
1589
1908
1666
1970
1568
1900
1525
1595
1600
1774
1927
1911
1864
1776
1843
1906
1522
1857
1607
1855
1943
1608
1613
2036
1451
1889
1409
1709
1518
1584



58 CAYLEE PHILLIPS
59 RACHEL SPATH
60 RAIVA JHA
61 MORGAN HALLI
62 ABBY ROBINSON
63 EVELYN AMBLER
64 JOY PITZER
65 TYRA MCCLAIN
66 MEGAN MASSMANN
67 LYDIA AINSWORTH
68 LYDA SCHOEDINGER
69 OLIVIA KEENER
70 ALEA ZELLE
71 AVERY KRUEST
72 SYDNEY CROPPER
73 ELLA SHEPHERD
74 KAILYN LANOY
75 EMILY REYNOLDS
76 LIBERTY SEXTON
77 ALEXIS BIRD
78 KAYLA DAY
79 KAMARIA MONTGOMERY
80 ROSALIE SMULLEN
81 ZAYLOR MUCK
82 TAE'LYN WALLIS
83 EMILY MAY
84 KYRA WELCH
85 TARA JONES
86 ABRIANNA MCMANIS
87 BRYNN MCGRAIL
88 MAKENNA CRARY
89 MIRANDA GEMBERLING
90 MADELINE ERWIN
91 MAYA RUBIN
92 KAILYN SMITH
93 LAUREN WOODRUFF
94 LINDSEY RUSH
95 CAMERON ELLIS
96 NATALIE CONRAD
97 JOCELYN BOONE
98 HANNAH REICH
99 BRYN WOODRUFF
100 KATRINA COSTANZO
101 EVELYN WHITE
102 ALI GEMMER
103 BRIANA CAVENDISH
104 OLIVIA WELLS
105 BETH ATANOSIAN
106 JILLIAN MARTZ
107 JILLIAN WILGUS
108 MADELYN SKIDMORE
109 DANICA DAVELLI
110 ISHANA BALDARO
111 LAUREN ENGLISH
112 JULIAYOUNG
113 KATHRYN DURTSCHI
114 ALYSE POWELL
115 RACHAEL MCCAGUE

Van Wert

Van Wert
Thom. Worthington
Dub. Coffman
Reynoldsburg
Wor. Kilbourne
Worth. Christian
Van Wert

Gah. Lincoln
Dub. Coffman
Upper Arlington
Gah. Lincoln
GlenOak

Olen. Liberty
Thom. Worthington
Dub. Coffman
Lancaster
Vinton County
Lancaster

Olen. Liberty
Lancaster
GlenOak

Thom. Worthington
Lancaster
Lancaster
GlenOak

Van Wert

Olen. Liberty
Vinton County
Del. Hayes
Olen. Liberty
Del. Hayes

Dub. Coffman
Gah. Lincoln
Del. Hayes
Olen. Liberty
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Dub. Coffman
GlenOak

Gah. Lincoln
Pick. North
Lancaster

Wor. Kilbourne
Van Wert

Pick. North
Vinton County
Del. Hayes
Olen. Liberty
GlenOak
Worth. Christian
Del. Hayes
Thom. Worthington
Del. Hayes

Del. Hayes
Olen. Liberty
Reynoldsburg
Wor. Kilbourne

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

20:46.3
20:47.0
20:48.0
20:49.5
20:51.2
20:51.8
20:53.7
20:57.2
20:59.1
21:03.2
21:03.6
21:04.5
21:05.6
21:06.3
21:07.6
21:07.7
21:08.9
21:11.0
21:11.4
21:11.9
21:12.4
21:14.7
21:17.5
21:17.6
21:18.2
21:24.1
21:25.3
21:25.9
21:27.2
21:27.4
21:28.7
21:29.4
21:32.3
21:34.9
21:36.1
21:37.8
21:38.1
21:38.2
21:39.6
21:45.3
21:51.3
21:52.1
21:52.9
21:57.7
21:58.8
22:00.9
22:03.5
22:03.7
22:07.4
22:08.5
22:10.1
22:16.0
22:18.7
22:27.9
22:33.3
22:48.0
22:53.6
22:53.8

06:11.2
06:17.7
06:26.0
06:18.9
06:12.6
06:23.5
06:21.0
06:11.4
06:17.0
06:22.1
06:30.8
06:18.9
06:23.1
06:07.4
06:28.7
06:19.5
06:23.2
06:02.4
06:25.1
06:14.8
06:33.6
06:27.1
06:29.9
06:37.5
06:22.7
06:30.3
06:11.5
06:28.1
06:23.6
06:17.1
06:21.2
06:26.1
06:17.5
06:18.0
06:25.6
06:39.3
06:18.6
06:33.5
06:21.9
06:27.0
06:02.3
06:29.0
06:37.2
06:31.2
06:38.3
06:34.3
06:37.6
06:32.5
06:34.0
06:37.0
06:30.7
06:21.6
06:37.0
06:42.7
06:48.2
06:24.3
06:52.7
07:06.5

13:16.0
13:16.0
13:23.6
13:12.2
13:08.1
13:22.2
13:16.5
13:17.8
13:13.6
13:25.7
13:27.3
13:21.9
13:25.6
13:11.8
13:30.5
13:18.1
13:28.4
13:09.7
13:28.4
13:22.5
13:36.5
13:39.4
13:34.6
13:45.7
13:30.4
13:40.7
13:24.9
13:35.4
13:34.3
13:33.1
13:33.7
13:43.3
13:26.2
13:24.1
13:33.6
13:58.9
13:29.8
13:44.6
13:35.5
13:43.1
13:18.3
13:47.1
13:51.1
13:49.6
13:57.1
13:57.4
13:55.6
13:59.4
13:56.8
13:55.2
14:02.0
13:54.9
14:10.9
14:13.2
14:21.4
14:10.8
14:28.4
14:39.4

6:42
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:01
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:11
7:11
7:14
7:16
7:21
7:23
7:23

1954
1955
1901
1506
1887
2022
2017
1953
1573
1495
1938
1571
1632
1732
1895
1533
1667
1968
1671
1707
1660
1620
1910
1669
1677
1618
1956
1729
1964
1646
1715
1642
1501
1586
1649
1775
1937
1918
1498
1597
1585
1881
1657
2044
1950
1846
1971
1634
1738
1631
2018
1638
1892
1639
1654
1718
1886
2037



116
117
118
119

NATALI FILIPPI
LYRISSA HAMMONS
EVY AGGANIS
ELLA BROWN

120 ALLY HUEBNER

121

122 GIANNA ROSE-ROMOSIER

HALEY MARTIN

123 SYDNEY FOXWORTHY

124

KIRSTEN DUNNING

125 SERENA HAVILL

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

MOLLIE KAWAKAMI
REAGAN BOWEN
MACY THOMPSON
EMMA TASSE'
NATASHA JONES
MEAGAN GRUDELL
MORGAN LAWRENCE
MIA GODORHAZY

Pick. North

Van Wert

Pick. North
Wor. Kilbourne
Pick. North
Upper Arlington
Big Walnut

Big Walnut

Van Wert

Van Wert
Upper Arlington
Worth. Christian
Reynoldsburg
Wor. Kilbourne
Vinton County
Big Walnut
Worth. Christian
Worth. Christian

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

22:54.6
22:57.4
23:01.7
23:01.8
23:02.5
23:09.0
23:20.6
23:33.9
23:35.4
23:50.3
23:56.7
24:04.2
24:27.3
24:39.1
24:54.1
26:30.1
27:46.8
29:13.7

06:48.8
06:49.6
07:04.1
07:06.6
07:04.1
06:39.2
06:52.1
06:48.0
06:59.6
07:06.0
07:03.1
07:00.5
06:58.5
07:07.6
07:15.8
07:01.6
08:04.4
08:09.7

14:30.2
14:38.4
14:53.5
14:43.6
14:53.4
14:27.4
14:43.9
14:46.3
14:51.8
15:06.4
15:07.3
15:16.6
15:12.6
15:23.0
15:42.2
16:18.0
17:29.0
18:53.6

7:23
7:24
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:28
7:31
7:36
7:36
7:41
7:43
7:45
7:53
7:57
8:01
8:32
8:57
9:25

1852
1951
1838
2026
1863
1931
1410
1395
1949
1952
1926
2013
1891
2042
1960
1397
2015
2014



